BL Galaxy Electrical                              Production specification
Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Diodes
   BAT54TW/ADW/CDW/SDW/BRW
Document number: BL/SSSKE011                                                      www.galaxycn.com
Rev.A                                                                                               1
FEATURES
 Low forward voltage drop.
 Fast switching.
 Ultra-small surface mount package.
 PN Junction guard ring for transient          BAT54ADW    BAT54CDW    BAT54SDW
 and ESD protection.
 Available in lead free version.
APPLICATIONS
 High speed switching application.                BAT54BRW         BAT54TW
 SOT-363
ORDERING INFORMATION
       Type No.                      Marking                 Package Code
BAT54TW                        KLA                      SOT-363
BAT54ADW                       KL6                      SOT-363
BAT54CDW                       KL7                      SOT-363
BAT54SDW                       KL8                      SOT-363
BAT54BRW                       KLB                      SOT-363
MAXIMUM RATING @ Ta=25℃ unless otherwise specified
Symbol Characteristic Value Unit
VRRM
VRWM